
El Dorado Band and Color Guard 
Call Sheet 

SCSBOA Competition @ Chino HS 
November 6, 2010 

 
Please be sure to have a good breakfast and an early lunch before you arrive!!! 

 
11:00a Call time – Dress in Uniforms 
11:30a Buses depart EDHS for Chino Invitational   
12:15a Approximate arrival at CHS, time for preparation/bathroom. 
1:00p  Carpets/Warm-up 
 

1:30p – Latest call time for those of you who are taking the SAT 

 
2:15   Ready to move 
2:54  El Dorado Competition Step-off time 
4:03  Band review awards 
5:00  Visual/Music Rehearsal @ Chino HS 
6:30  Dinner provided by the Boosters.   
8:00  Warm-up 
9:20  Move to gate 
9:30pm El Dorado Field Performance Time 
10:05  UCLA Marching Band Exhibition 

10:30  Field Tournament Awards 
11:15  Depart Chino HS 
11:45  Approximate arrival time at EDHS 
 

• Be sure to bring your show shirt, jeans/shorts, shoes and a jacket to change into 
after our performance.  NO FLIP FLOPS!  

• Please bring an extra set of band whites/socks/gloves for your performance. 

• Please use deodorant… all day… please... thank you. 
 
Parents:  

Afternoon Band Review is located on the north side of Riverside Drive at 11th St., Chino 
Evening Field Show is located Chino High School Google Map - Chino HS 

• General admission is $10, admission for students with school ID 
See second attachment for: Complete Band Review / Field Show schedule 

 
 


